poradi

bowler

Lasovsky Michal
Hollman Petr
Kunc Oto
Pospisilova Jitka
Pospisil ml. Jan
Bobek Vlastimil
Uhlir ml. Jifi
Frantova Milena
Svacinova lvana
Stary Pavel
Prochazka Ales
Rabek Erik
Slach Zbynék
Jelinek Petr
Pospisil Jan
Novacek Josef
Némec Petr
Valkovi¢ Miroslav
Nevyjel Jifi
Sova ml. Petr
Uhlir Jifi
Biskupova Martina
Tétek Petr
Vanécek Jindfich
Novackova lveta
Kotrbaty JiFi
Klime$ Josef
Cike$ Milan
Kalista Petr
Zach Petr

Butal Jaroslav
Oudes Zdenék
Sovova lvana
Tétkova Lenka
Hefmankova Blanka
Hefmanek Jifi
Honsa Rostislav
Hron Pavel

Vondrakova Miroslava

Antalik lvan
Elias Petr
Sova Petr
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28
12
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202
202
193
191
187
201
156
175
154
201
203
203
181
184
213
224
194
166
160
201
182
144
123
185
162
150
166
153
191
131
190
170
188
155
140
158
166
156
144
135
170
147

hra2 hra3
196 201
170 189
190 200
185 186
160 158
215 203
216 187
190 189
183 182
192 191
201 197
200 193
175 212
164 234
215 141
157 214
233 134
193 177
164 222
112 176
149 210
146 221
245 169
166 167
187 159
210 162
195 181
153 201
192 158
181 223
171 178
156 171
139 143
193 150
150 162
136 188
173 158
159 196
124 128
152 168
163 137
161 126

hra4
197
170
175
161
148
154
157
178
179
189
231
179
194
167
187
160
180
179
161
204
206
175
184
200
173
190
158
169
161
149
151
181
147
133
200
188
152
133
120
136
135
163

kvalifikace hra5 hra6

800
763
798
783
657
797
780
792
762
821
836
779
778
781
796
767
781
763
755
749
747
746
745
738
733
732
732
724
722
712
710
710
709
707
700
694
689
684
656
643
633
633

220
226
178
199
174
169
189
152
180
166
214
211
213
193
172
154
160
158
179
144

173
210
186
201
213
231
193
205
167
193
214
224
134
155
169
183
154
180
165
131

celk
594
635
574
611
552
605
593
570
554
576
638
631
546
551
550
532
519
541
545
476

hra7 hra8
248 193
204 212
203 199
169 194
166 209
169 191
163 177
136 193
145 174
156 164
187 147
162 160

celken
443
432
422
393
377
372
372
359
351
344
336
324

'prumer body nahoz

203,8 102
1979 94
190,5 88
185,8 84
176,9 82
1916 80
1798 78
177,3 76
1705 74
1815 72
199,3 70
1915 68
184,8 66
182,8 64
182,8 62

182 60
1758 58
1755 56
175,2 54
161,3 52
186,8 50
1715 48
180,3 46
1795 44
170,3 42

178 40

175 38

169 36
1755 34

171 32
1725 30
1695 28
154,3 26
157,8 24

163 22
1675 20
162,3 18

161 16

129 14
147,8 12
151,3 10
149,3 8

248
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43 Slajs Vlastimil

44 Pisinger Miroslav

45 Stanék Libor
Bobek Viastimil
Novacek Josef
Kotrbaty Jifi
Hollman Petr
Oudes Zdenék
Novackova lveta
Jelinek Petr
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138
129
171
150
187
149
167
158
174
197

160
159
105
208
178
181
201
215
148
133

113
191
153
188
190
181
169
135
152
155

162
116
133
173
172
199
139
168
181
164

629
615
602
743
739
730
708
708
707
681

143,3
148,8
140,5
179,8
181,8
177,5

169

169
163,8
162,3
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